Hydroclass® ZinalIum®
Ductile Iron Pipe
P Lu
Ø
B
Ø
ID
e

Lu
(m)
PN
e
(mm)
ØDE
(mm)
ØID
(mm)
P
 (mm)
ØB
(mm)
Mass
(kg/m)
DIP35100ZN 100 5.75 PN35 4.9 122 124.7 89 162.7 17.5
DIP35150ZN 150 5.75 PN35 5.0 177 179.7 89 218.3 26.1
DIP35200ZN 200 5.75 PN35 5.0 232 235.2 102 278.2 34.8
DIP35225ZN 225 5.75 PN35 5.0 259 262.1 102 303.4 39.2
DIP35250ZN 250 5.75 PN35 5.2 286 289.0 102 329.5 44.6
DIP35300ZN 300 5.75 PN35 5.9 345 348.2 102 391.4 59.0
DIP35375ZN 375 5.75 PN35 7.0 426 430.5 127 487.3 84.4
DIP35450ZN 450 5.75 PN35 8.1 507 511.2 127 570.7 112.7
DIP35500ZN 500 5.75 PN35 8.8 560 564.3 127 626.0 133.0
DIP35600ZN 600 5.75 PN35 10.2 667 671.2 135 751.4 178.9
DIP35750ZN 750 5.75 PN35 12.3 826 830.2 157 912.7 268.2
DN : nominal diameter
Lu : laying length, in m
PN : pressure rating according to AS/NZS 2280:2014
e: nominal thickness according to AS/NZS